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Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.
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Track Day
3a VERMELHO 17/79/2017 09:52. ..-...
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(64) FERNANDAO (48) FILIPE CASTRO
1 1:31.407 +8.561 10:51:10.831 1 1:52.573 +19.773 10:49:51.868
2 1:25.522 +2.676 10:52:36.353 2 1:39.906 +7.106 10:51:31.774
3 1:24.483 +1.637 10:54:00.836 3 1:38.028 +5.228 10:53:09.802
4 1:27.333 +4.487 10:55:28.169 4 2:05.191 +32.391 10:55:14.993
5 1:25.329 +2.483 10:56:53.498 5 1:39.948 +7.148 10:56:54.941
6 1:22.846 - 10:58:16.344 6 1:35.921 +3.121 10:58:30.862
7 1:23.163 +0.317 10:59:39.507 7 1:32.800 | - 11:00:03.662
8 1:24.841 +1.995 11:01:04.348 8 1:33.799 +0.999 11:01:37.461
(23) HERLAN CONTI (24) HIDEKI KADOGUCHI
1 1:34.426 +6.640 10:53:01.077 1 1:38.289 +4.981 10:47:29.062
2 1:31.750 +3.964 10:54:32.827 2 1:37.056 +3.748 10:49:06.118
3 1:28.831 +1.045 10:56:01.658 3 1:33.308 - 10:50:39.426
4 1:27.786 - 10:57:29.444 4 1:36.323 +3.015 10:52:15.749
5 1:30.677 +2.891 10:59:00.121 5 1:34.122 +0.814 10:53:49.871
(47) GIL SPIGA (7) CARLOS ALBERTO MENEGAZZI
1 1:34.831 +6.850 10:53:00.883 1 1:47.939 +10.537 10:47:19.701
2 1:31.526 +3.545 10:54:32.409 2 1:39.330 +1.928 10:48:59.031
3 1:28.794 +0.813 10:56:01.203 3 1:39.095 +1.693 10:50:38.126
4 1:27.981 - 10:57:29.184 4 1:37.945 +0.543 10:52:16.071
5 1:29.153 +1.172 10:58:58.337 5 1:37.402 | - 10:53:53.473
6 1:38.294 +0.892 10:55:31.767
(63) DOUTOR X 7 1:38.833 +1.431 10:57:10.600
1 1:36.683 +7.650 10:48:39.710 8 1:38.486 +1.084 10:58:49.086
2 1:30.908 +1.875 10:50:10.618 9 1:38.608 +1.206 11:00:27.694
3 1:30.894 +1.861 10:51:41.512 10 1:38.309 +0.907 11:02:06.003
4 1:29.625 +0.592 10:53:11.137
5 1:29.371 +0.338 10:54:40.508 (12) ELVES NEVES
6 1:29.264 +0.231 10:56:09.772 1 1:50.123 +9.749 10:55:40.722
7 1:29.437 +0.404 10:57:39.209 2 1:40.374 - 10:57:21.096
8 1:31.201 +2.168 10:59:10.410 3 1:40.850 +0.476 10:59:01.946
9 1:29.867 +0.834 11:00:40.277 4 1:41.466 +1.092 11:00:43.412
10 1:29.033 - 11:02:09.310
(11) ELI TEODORO DE TOLEDO
(53) ANTONIO RICARDO 1 1:52.982 +11.057 10:45:43.265
1 1:44.073 +14.444 10:47:13.072 2 1:43.934 +2.009 10:47:27.199
2 1:30.651 +1.022 10:48:43.723 3 1:43.231 +1.306 10:49:10.430
3 1:30.033 +0.404 10:50:13.756 4 1:43.561 +1.636 10:50:53.991
4 1:31.059 +1.430 10:51:44.815 5 1:43.452 +1.527 10:52:37.443
5 1:29.629 - 10:53:14.444 6 1:43.012 +1.087 10:54:20.455
6 1:30.198 +0.569 10:54:44.642 7 1:42.777 +0.852 10:56:03.232
7 1:30.876 +1.247 10:56:15.518 8 1:41.925 ‘ - 10:57:45.157
8 1:31.374 +1.745 10:57:46.892 9 1:42.736 +0.811 10:59:27.893
9 1:32.665 +3.036 10:59:19.557
10 1:37.310 +7.681 11:00:56.867 (22) GUILHERME BORGES
1 1:50.459 +7.598 10:46:17.503
(36) NINO 2 2:03.902 +21.041 10:48:21.405
1 1:48.882 +17.560 10:45:56.188 3 1:44.781 +1.920 10:50:06.186
2 1:34.383 +3.061 10:47:30.571 4 1:43.926 +1.065 10:51:50.112
3 1:35.518 +4.196 10:49:06.089 5 1:42.861 | - 10:53:32.973
4 1:31.322 - 10:50:37.411 6 1:43.845 +0.984 10:55:16.818
5 1:34.019 +2.697 10:52:11.430 7 1:43.033 +0.172 10:56:59.851
8 1:43.109 +0.248 10:58:42.960
(42) SAULO AZEVEDO SERAFIM 9 1:43.607 +0.746 11:00:26.567
1 1:43.213 +11.306 10:49:16.669 10 1:43.637 +0.776 11:02:10.204
2 1:35.261 +3.354 10:50:51.930
3 1:32.164 +0.257 10:52:24.094
4 1:33.559 +1.652 10:53:57.653
5 1:37.902 +5.995 10:55:35.555
6 1:33.186 +1.279 10:57:08.741
7 1:32.906 +0.999 10:58:41.647
8 1:36.448 +4.541 11:00:18.095
9 1:31.907 - 11:01:50.002
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